MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL
Ordinary Meeting of the Council
Tuesday, 10 November 2020 at 7.30 pm
by Zoom

Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times
1. Welcome and format
2. Minutes of meeting on 6 October 2020
3. Community Policing Report including Days of Action on Speeding
4. Councillors’ Reports including:
Spaces for People
Signage on shared paths
Allotments for Pansy Walk
Parking controls update
5. Planning and Licensing issues, including:
37 Corstorphine Road greenspace
9 Kinellan Road
6. Traffic and Transport
7. Old Colt Bridge Christmas licence and impact of Covid-19 rules
8. Friends of Roseburn Park - outcome of AGM on 28 October 2020
9. Treasurer’s Report, including:
Operational budget
Community projects
10. Social engagement issues

11. Any Other Competent Business

12. Next meeting:15 December 2020.

7.30

7.35

7.40

7.55

8.20

8.30

8.40

8.55

9.00

9.10

9.25



