MURRAYFIELD COMMUNITY COUNCIL Ordinary Meeting of the Council Tuesday, 10 November 2020 at 7.30 pm by Zoom

Chair: J Yellowlees

AGENDA with target running times

1. Welcome and format	7.30
2. Minutes of meeting on 6 October 2020	7.35
3. Community Policing Report including Days of Action on Speeding	7.40
4. Councillors' Reports including: Spaces for People Signage on shared paths Allotments for Pansy Walk Parking controls update	7.55
5. Planning and Licensing issues, including:37 Corstorphine Road greenspace9 Kinellan Road	8.20
6. Traffic and Transport	8.30
7. Old Colt Bridge Christmas licence and impact of Covid-19 rules	8.40
8. Friends of Roseburn Park - outcome of AGM on 28 October 2020	8.55
9. Treasurer's Report, including: Operational budget Community projects	9.00
10. Social engagement issues	9.10
11. Any Other Competent Business	9.25
12. Next meeting:15 December 2020.	